/AEMOTOR

Quality Spare Parts For Commercial Vehicles

300 5170 Iveco 85-12/120-14

Ref [veco N274
Iveco 1904532

lveco 116836 160

205
18,5
6-2
18xM10
Front
2110

T O = I O O W =

=
(=}

300 5171 Iveco Eurobus

Ref lveco 1182772-Y 322

30

215

275

134

8-2
20.0xM12
Front

18,50

T O = I O O W =

=
&

300 5172 Iveco Eurobus

Ref lveco 7182770-Y 322

30

215

275

134

8-2
20.2xM10
Rear

18,50

T O = I O OO W =

=
&

300 5173 Iveco Eurotech

Ref Iveco 01907631
lveco 01908729
Iveco 1908614
lveco 1173317
lveco 7180111

T O = I O OO W =

6 37

Original part numbers are only for informative purpose.

36




/AEMOTOR

Quality Spare Parts For Commercial Vehicles

3005174 Iveco Eurostar
Ref [veco 01906461 A 436
$240 Iveco 01906438 B 45
12 (pcs) M16x2 Iveco 2992470 ¢ 210
lveco 2992471
eco 2996327 i 240
Iveco 2996329 H o138
o Iveco 2996378 N2
© lveco 1179718 0 M16x2
Iveco 7152305 P Front-Rear
K6 36,90
300 5175 Iveco 220 E 21 Eurocargo
Ref Iveco 2995894 A 371
Q144 Iveco 29954702 B 45
14 (pcs) 9 15,0 lveco 7187541 ¢ 113
D 144
H 107
N 14
0 15
P Front
K& 25
300 5176 Iveco Eurocargo Wheel Nut
Ref Iveco 2992636 A 377
lveco 7184078 B 45
C 225
D 275
H 151
N 82
0 22xM10
P Rear
K& 30,50
300 5177 lveco STRALIS (ABS)
Ref Iveco 2995812 A 432
$240 Iveco 2996328 B 45
@210
19 (ocs] 1612 Iveco 7189476 ¢ 210
D 240
ﬁ H 154
3 SN=Ns 12
= 3 0 M16x2
P Front-Rear
K6 38
© 432
37

Original part numbers are only for informative purpose.




/AEMOTOR

Quality Spare Parts For Commercial Vehicles

300 5178

Iveco Eurobus Uncooled

Ref Iveco
lveco

15644
1907726

322

30

215

275

134

8-2
20xM10
Front

T O = I O O W =

=
(=}
*

Iveco Eurobus Uncooled

Ref Iveco
lveco

15644
1907765

322

30

215

275

134

8-2
20xM10
Rear

T O = I O O W =

=
&
*

Iveco 120E21 Eurocargo (ABS)

Ref Iveco
lveco

1906466
1183632

330

34

215

275

141

8-2
20xM10
Front-Rear
23

T O = I O OO W =

=
&

Ref Iveco

M18x1.5

38

60260

322

30

160
205
134

6-2
18xM10
Front
16,50

T O = I O OO W =

=
=p)

Original part numbers are only for informative purpose.




/AEMOTOR

Quality Spare Parts For Commercial Vehicles

300 5182 Iveco 85E13 Eurocargo Uncooled

Ref Iveco 322

160

T O = I O O W =
w
~

=
(=}
*

Iveco Eurocargo 85E13 Rear

$205 Ref Iveco
2(pcs) M10x1.5
6(pcs) M18X1.5

322

30

160
205

134

6/2
18xM10
Rear

T O = I O O W =

=
&
*

3005184 Iveco Eurocargo 85E13 Uncooled
Ref Iveco 322
30
160
205
134
6/2
18 xM10
Rear

T O = I O OO W =

=
&
*

300 5185 iveco Eurocargo 100E18
Ref Iveco 7189265 330
32
185
245
130
6/2
20 xM20
& P Front
kG *

2 (pcs) M10x1.50

6 (pcs) $20.0

O = I O OO W =

39

Original part numbers are only for informative purpose.




/AEMOTOR

Quality Spare Parts For Commercial Vehicles

300 5186 iveco Eurocargo 100E18 Arka Abs

®245 Ref Iveco

2 (pcs) M10x1.50

6 (pcs) ©20.0

129

1189456

T O = I O O W =

Rear

=
(=}
*

Iveco Daily Front New Model (ABS) Disc

Ref Iveco
lveco
lveco
Iveco

42546401
5040739365
5040803994
93821918

T O = I O O W =

=

&
-~
(S5

Ref Iveco
lveco
lveco
Iveco
lveco

42470842
1908772
1908792
42470842
938213918

290

22

125

170

m

6-6
M18x12,5
Front

14

T O = I O OO W =

=
&

300 5189 Iveco Daily 35-C-15

Ref Iveco

40

42471

Original part numbers are only for informative purpose.




/AEMOTOR

Quality Spare Parts For Commercial Vehicles

300 5190 Iveco Daily 65-C-15 New Model

Ref Iveco

4241214

T O = I O O W =

=
(=}

290
26
80
10
53

125
Front

Iveco Daily 65-C-15 New Model
Ref Iveco

42471150

T O = I O O W =

=
&

306
22

178
215
131

M10x 1,25
Rear

Ref Iveco

2996121

T O = I O OO W =

=
&

290
28
14
95
46

12,5
Front

Iveco Daily Y.M. 35-C -15 Arka
Ref Iveco

41

2996043

O = I O OO W =

KG

294
24
84
108
81,5

10,5
Rear

*

Original part numbers are only for informative purpose.




/AEMOTOR

Quality Spare Parts For Commercial Vehicles

3005194 Iveco Daily 70-C-15 On
Ref Iveco 2996122 A 301
lveco 504121723 B 30
C 83
D 111
H 59
N9
= 0 145
P Front
KG *
300 5195 Iveco Daily 70-C-15 Arka
Ref Iveco 2996049 A 306
B 28
C 178
D 216
H 132
N 6
f;;] 0 M10x15
P Rear
kG *
300 5196 Iveco Eurocargo - Otoyol Eurobus
Ref Iveco 1907526 A 322
Iveco 1907527 B 30
Iveco 1907530 C 134
lveco 1907726
Iveco 1908578 il 215
Iveco 7172017 H215
Iveco 7172018 N 8/204
lveco 1172078 0 M10x1,50
Iveco 7182682 P Front
Iveco 1182770
KG
lveco 1827772 18,50
300 5197 Iveco Eurocargo - Otoyol Eurobus
Ref Iveco 1907526 A 322
pusi 103 Iveco 1907527 B 30
Iveco 1907530 C 134
lveco 1907726
Iveco 1908578 il 275
Iveco 7172017 H215
Iveco 7172018 N 8/20,5
lveco 1172078 0 M10x1,50
Iveco 7182682 P Rear
M20x1.5 lveco 11827170
KG
f Iveco 182772 18,50

82

Original part numbers are only for informative purpose.




AhEMOTOR

NEOPLAN

ORIGINAL QUALITY



/AEMOTOR

Quality Spare Parts For Commercial Vehicles

300 5215 Neoplan Skylinger
Ref Neoplan 0501315228 A 430
Bova 234110 B 45
Scania 1137191 ¢ 203
Scania 11310251
Auwirter 082135830 08 235
H 131
N 10
0 M16x15
P Front-Rear
K6 30,50

44

Original part numbers are only for informative purpose.




AhEMOTOR

SETRA

ORIGINAL QUALITY



/AEMOTOR

Quality Spare Parts For Commercial Vehicles

300 5220 Kassbohrer 560
Ref Kassbohrer 2069432001 A 432
$220 Kasshohrer 8285390000 B 45
10 (pcs) M16x1.5 Kasshohrer 501313313 ¢ 194
Mercedes - Benz 6274210012
D 220
Knorr
H 135
9 N 10
a 0 Mi6x15
P Front-Rear
K6 3220
300 5221 Setra 317-417 New Model
Ref Setra 2069432001 A 432
®220 v Setra 82853930000 B 45
| 10 (pcs) M16x1.5 Setra 501313313 ¢ 194
D 220
H 135
9 N 10
- 0 Mi6x15
P Front Rear
K6 336
300 5222 Setra Single Layer Short Throat
Ref Setra 350103 A 396
Setra 179241111307 B 45
Setra 8284000147 ¢ 194
D 215
H 119
o | N 10
< | 0 M16x15
P Front
K& 28
300 5223 Kassbohrer Double Storey Long Throat
) Ref Kassbohrer 351605 A 406
o Keisshohrer 1792411111310 B 45
’ 10 (pcs) M16x1.50 Kédsshohrer 8284000147 C 194
Késshohrer 8284000209 0 915
Kédsshohrer 8285000235
Kassbohrer 179241111131 T
2 Kissbohrer 1792411111318 N 10
Knorr KN351605 0 M16x15
/i m[ P Front
6 30,90

46

Original part numbers are only for informative purpose.




/AEMOTOR

Quality Spare Parts For Commercial Vehicles

300 5224 Kassbohrer

Ref Késshohrer 8284000034 392
48

215
255

A
B
C
D
H o122
N
0
P

M16x 1,5
Front
Kg *

47

Original part numbers are only for informative purpose.




AhEMOTOR

IKARUS

ORIGINAL QUALITY



/AEMOTOR

Quality Spare Parts For Commercial Vehicles

300 5230 Ikarus

Ref Ikarus 501316953 A 430

B 45

C 195

0 228

H 130

N 10

0 16x15
P~ Front-Rear

kG 33,50

49

Original part numbers are only for informative purpose.




AhEMOTOR

OTOKAR

ORIGINAL QUALITY



AhEMOTOR

BMG

ORIGINAL QUALITY



AhEMOTOR

MITSUBISHI

ORIGINAL QUALITY



/AEMOTOR

Quality Spare Parts For Commercial Vehicles

300 5266 Mitsubishi Euro 5

Ref Mitsubishi MK584503Y

(pcs) M12x1.75 114
140

30

M12x 1,75
Front

T O = I O O W =

=
(=}
*

300 5267 Mitsubishi Euro 5

Ref Mitsubishi MK584504Y

T O = I O O W =
—
o

=
&
*

300 5275 Temsa Metropol - Otokar Doruk

Ref Temsa 829693 371
45
138
196

169

M14x1,50
Rear
28,50

T O = I O OO W =

=
&

57

Original part numbers are only for informative purpose.




AhEMOTOR

ISULU

ORIGINAL QUALITY



/AEMOTOR

Quality Spare Parts For Commercial Vehicles

300 5280 Isuzu Citybus

Ref Isuzu 3771771391051 330
34
92

A
B
C
D 122
H
N
0
P

10 (pcs) O 14,5
2 (pcs) M10x1,5

102,5
10-2
14xM10
Front

G 16

300 5281 Isuzu - Citimax

Ref 3175
45

169
196

139

8 (pcs) M14x1,5

M14x15
Rear

T O = I O O W =

=
&
*

300 5282 Isuzu - Novo Lux Arka

Ref Isuzu 3870143170 330

T O = I O OO W =

Rear

=
&
*

300 5283 Isuzu - Novo Lux Sogutmasiz

Ref 330

T O = I O OO W =

ke *

Original part numbers are only for informative purpose.

59




AhEMOTOR

KARSAN-DEUTZ-FORD

ORIGINAL QUALITY



/AEMOTOR

Quality Spare Parts For Commercial Vehicles

300 5301

Magirus Magirus New Model

Ref Magirus 12E00 290

160

bx1 Magirus 08248 25

6xM18

120

205

160

6-6
M18x13
Front

*

i
?k
..
vl o = — jw ) o oo =

25

=
&

@ 290

300 5306

Ford Cargo 1846

Ref Ford DC462A315AA

T O = I O OO W =

=
&
*

61

Original part numbers are only for informative purpose.



AhEMOTOR

BPW

ORIGINAL QUALITY



/AEMOTOR

Quality Spare Parts For Commercial Vehicles

300 5316 Bpw Fruehauf Uzun 170 Lik
Ref Bpw

017870 430
45
290
335
168,5
10

22
Trailer

36

T O = I O O W =

=
(=}

300 5317 Bpw

Ref Bpw

10 (pcs) $23,0

pcs) $10,0

160

430
45
160
335
290
10/23
10
Trailer
43

T O = I O O W =

=
&

300 5318 Bpw Skh Series
Ref Bpw
?335 ‘ Bpw
10 (pcs) ©22.5

160

0308834130
0308834137

371
45
160
335
298
10
22,50
Trailer
21

T O = I O OO W =

=
&

300 5319 Bpw Skh Series - Serin Dorse

Ref Bpw
Bpw

62

0308834030
0308834037

371
45
160
275
230
8/2
23-10
Trailer
29

T O = I O OO W =

=
=p)

Original part numbers are only for informative purpose.




/AEMOTOR

Quality Spare Parts For Commercial Vehicles

300 5320 Bpw Sh Series

Ref Bpw 0308835010
335 Bpw 0308835017

10 (pcs) @22,5

430
45
160
335
290
10
22,50
Trailer
3750

AN R

160

T O = I O O W =

=
(=}

300 5321 Bpw Kogel Dorse

Ref Bpw 0308835010 430
45
290
335
160
10

23
Trailer

36.95

10 (pcs) $23,0

pcs) $10,0

160

T O = I O O W =

=
&

300 5322 Bpw Sh Series

®335
10 (pcs
Q
EZ] 2 (pcs) ¢

Ref Bpw 0308835030 430
45
290
335
160
10

23
Trailer

32,5

#1290

160

T O = I O OO W =

45

=
&

@430

300 5323 Bpw Small Bottle Necks 020

Rel Bpw 0308834020

©335 ‘ Bpw 0308834060

‘ 10 (pes) 23,0 Bpw 0308834068

Bpw 0300224093

Bpw 0308834040

Bpw 0308834067
Volvo 103784
Volvo 104085

371
45
290
335
160
10

23
Trailer
29

2 (pcs) 10,0

T O = I O OO W =

5 (pcs) M6
for abs location

=
=p)

64

Original part numbers are only for informative purpose.




/AEMOTOR

Quality Spare Parts For Commercial Vehicles

300 5324 Bpw Small Large Throat 040

Ref Bpw
Bpw

10 (pcs) $23.0

170

0308834080
0308834087

377
45
290
335
170
10

23
Trailer
29,5

T O = I O O W =

=
(=}

Ref Bpw
Bpw

0308834100
0308834107

377
45
298
335
160
10
225
Trailer
28,6

T O = I O O W =

=
&

300 5326 Bpw Skh Series

Ref Bpw

0308834100 371
45
290
335
160
10

23
Trailer

286

T O = I O OO W =

=
&

300 53217 Bpw Small 8 Hole

Ref Bpw
$275 ‘ Bpw
8 (pcs) ©23,0
2 (pcs) ©10,0

160

65

0308834010
0308834017

371
45
230
275
160
8

23
Trailer
214

T O = I O OO W =

=
=p)

Original part numbers are only for informative purpose.




/AEMOTOR

Quality Spare Parts For Commercial Vehicles

300 5328 Bpw Big

Ref Bpw 0308835050
Bpw 0308835057

A 430
B 45
C 298
D 335
H 160
N
0
P

10

225

Trailer
K6 3350

300 5329 Walx

Ref Walx 6622256114 430
45

298
335

A
B
C
D
H 1785
N
0
P

10 (pcs) $22,50

10

23

Trailer
K6 *

66

Original part numbers are only for informative purpose.




AhEMOTOR

FRUEHAUI

ORIGINAL QUALITY



/AEMOTOR

Quality Spare Parts For Commercial Vehicles

300 5340 Fruehauf (ABS) Haldex
$335 Ref Fruehauf 13162025 A 430
©280 10 (pes) @260 Fruehauf 103696449445 B 45
Fruehauf CF103696 ¢ 280
Fruehauf M069018
Frughauf M200135 D335
Meritor MBRI007 H 155
N 10
0 26
P Trailer
K& 38,10

68

Original part numbers are only for informative purpose.




AhEMOTOR

GIGANT

ORIGINAL QUALITY



/AEMOTOR

Quality Spare Parts For Commercial Vehicles

300 5350 Gigant Dorse

Ref Gigant 9267086 430
45
280
335
155
10
26,5
Trailer
Ko *

T O = I O O W =

Original part numbers are only for informative purpose.




AhEMOTOR

MERITOR

ORIGINAL QUALITY



/AEMOTOR

Quality Spare Parts For Commercial Vehicles

300 5360 Meritor

@250 ‘ Ref Meritor 68323825
Meritor 6832982504
Meritor MBRS004

A 434
B 45
C 222
D 250
H 150
N
0
P

10 (pcs) M16x2

10

M12

Trailer
K6 41

150

72

Original part numbers are only for informative purpose.




AhEMOTOR

ROR

ORIGINAL QUALITY



/AEMOTOR

Quality Spare Parts For Commercial Vehicles

300 5370 Ror Dorse - Ym

Ref Ror 21225115
3218G1333

378
45
222
250
150
10
M16
Trailer
28

pcs) M16x2

150

T O = I O O W =

=
(=}

300 5371 Vanhool

Ref Ror 68323736

Ror 10721062

10 (pcs) M16x1.5 Ror 10977055
Ror 68325977
Ror MBR3016

434

45

220

1355

194

10

M16x 1,50
Trailer

1

135.5

T O = I O O W =

=
&

300 5372 Meritor LM-TM

Ref Ror 21224263
Ror 3218-H-1308
Ror MBR5079
Ror MBRSO17

378

45

275
150
225
8/2
2430/
Trailer

*

2 (pcs) M12x1,5

8 (pcs) ©24,30

150

T O = I O OO W =

=
&

74

Original part numbers are only for informative purpose.




AhEMOTOR

ORIGINAL QUALITY



/AEMOTOR

Quality Spare Parts For Commercial Vehicles

300 5380 Saf 430 B9

Ref Saf

pcs) M14x1.5

132

4079001700 430

45
189,25
215
1315

10
M14x15
Trailer

34,50

T O = I O O W =

=
(=}

300 5381 Saf Holland B9
Ref Saf

P215 Saf
.Qr'—i.} ;
% ;} <5 q_f e <: ‘
8 &)

\ PS5, G “)

pcs) M14x1.5

141

4073001800
4079001801

376

45
189,25
215

140

10
M14x15
Trailer
25

T O = I O O W =

=
&

300 5382 Saf Skrb 9022

Ref Saf

12 (pcs) ©19.0
pcs) M12x1.5

SKRB 9022

1
1
130
1
19/M12x

Trailer
40

T O = I O OO W =

=
&

300 5383 Saf Integral Skrb 9

Ref Saf

10 (pcs) ©13.5

76

INTEGRAL SKRB 371
45
190
58
170
10
13,50
Trailer

26

T O = I O OO W =

KG

Original part numbers are only for informative purpose.




/AEMOTOR

Quality Spare Parts For Commercial Vehicles

300 5384

Saf Integral Skrb 9022
Ref Saf

10 (PCS) 13,5

INTEGRAL SKRB

430
45
190
48
170
10
13,50
Trailer

*

300 5385

Saf Skrb 9022

Ref Saf
Saf
Saf

Mercedes

4079000500
4079000501
4079000502
9424211312

T O = I O O W =

=
&

Trailer
33,30

300 5386

Saf Small 8 Hole

Ref Saf
Holder

pcs) 22,75

4079000400
CvD583

T O = I O OO W =

=
&

371
45
244
275
158
8
22,5
Trailer
2114

Saf Small GOBEKSIZ

Ref Saf
Saf

Saf
10 (pcs) ©13.5 ;

Saf

77

4079001001
4079001000
4079001002
4079001003

T O = I O OO W =

=
=p)

316
45
1105

135
Trailer
23

Original part numbers are only for informative purpose.




/AEMOTOR

Quality Spare Parts For Commercial Vehicles

300 5388 Saf Integral Skrb 9022

Ref Saf
Saf
Saf

10 (PCS) 13,5

4079001300
4079001301
4073001302

T O = I O O W =

=
(=}

430
45
170,5

135
Trailer
3

Saf Small 12 Hole

Ref Saf

D168
12 (pcs) $19.0 Sof

4073000700
4079000701A

T O = I O O W =

=
&

Trailer
25

Saf Holland Sk Rs 9022 -11222
Ref Saf

4079000300

T O = I O OO W =

=
&

430
45
176
335
160
10
23
Trailer
39,30

78

Original part numbers are only for informative purpose.




AhEMOTOR

AUWARTER

ORIGINAL QUALITY



/AEMOTOR

Quality Spare Parts For Commercial Vehicles

300 5400 Auwater Niederflur NF 3
Ref Auwarter 82135830 430
Bova 234110 45
Scania 1137191 203
Scania 11310251
Neoplan 0501315228

M16x 1,5
Front-Rear
30,50

T O = I O O W =
N
wW
o

=
(=}

80

Original part numbers are only for informative purpose.




